
Dates for the school year 2023-24 

SPRING TERM 
Mon 8 Jan 2024 INSET – School closed to pupils (3) 

Tue 9 Jan  School opens for the spring term 
Clubs restart this week 

Wed 10 Jan Y5/6 Cross Country #1 

Tue 16 Jan Nursery tours for prospective parents #1 
PFA Meeting 
Year 6D trip to Victorian Schoolroom 

Wed 17 Jan Y5/6 Cross Country #2 

Thu 18 Jan Y3 Roman workshop 
Year 6L trip to Victorian Schoolroom 

Fri 19 Jan Y2 Fire of London workshop 

Mon 22 Jan Y4 trip to Kew Gardens 

Wed 24 Jan Y5/6 Cross Country #3 

Thu 25 Jan Nursery tours for prospective parents #2 

Mon 29 Jan Y5 trip to Science Museum  

Tue 30 Jan Nursery tours for prospective parents #3 

Wed 31 Jan Y5/6 Cross Country #4 

Thu 1 Feb Nursery tours for prospective parents #4 

Tue 6 Feb Nursery tours for prospective parents #5 
KS1 afternoon production 

Wed 7 Feb Y5/6 Cross Country #5 
KS1 evening production 

Fri 9 Feb Y6 Junior Citizenship at CWoA 
School closes for half term at the usual time 

Sat 10 Feb – Sun 18 Feb Half term week 

Mon 19 Feb School opens for second half of the spring term 

Tue 20 Feb Year 6D trip to Orleans Gallery 

Wed 21 Feb Nursery Coffee morning 
Year 6L trip to Orleans Gallery 

Thu 22 Feb Nursery tours for prospective parents #6 

Mon 26 Feb Y5 Bikeability (all week) 

Wed 28 Feb Y6L Class Assembly 
Y5/6 Cross Country #6 

Tue 5 Mar 2.30 – 6.00pm Parent/teacher interviews (School closes at 2.15pm) 

Wed 6 Mar Y5 Class Assembly 
Y5/6 Cross Country #7 

Thu 7 Mar 2.30 – 7.30pm Parent/teacher interviews (School closes at 2.15pm) 

Fri 8 Mar World Book Day 

Wed 13 Mar Y4 Class Assembly 
Y5/6 Cross Country #8 
Y1 trip to Brooklands Museum 

Fri 15 Mar Parent Council meeting 

Mon 18 Mar Last week of clubs – parents can come and watch! 

Wed 20 Mar Class photographs 
Y5 to Easter Experience at Cornerstone Church 
Y6D Class Assembly 

Thu 21 Mar Y4 Zoolab workshop 

Tue 26 Mar Wear a Hat Day 

Thu 28 Mar Easter Service in St. Luke’s Church 
School finishes for the spring break at 2.00pm 
PFA Easter Egg Hunt 

Fri 29 Mar – Sun 14 Apr Spring break 



 SUMMER TERM 
Mon 15 Apr School opens for the summer term 

Mon 22 Apr Clubs restart this week 

Tue 30 Apr PFA Meeting 

Mon 6 May May Bank Holiday – school closed 

Thu 23 May School closes for half term at the usual time 

Fri 24 May INSET – School closed to pupils (4) 

Sat 25 May - Sun 2 Jun Half term week  

Mon 3 Jun School opens for the second half of the summer term 

Wed 12 Jun 2.15pm new Reception class parents’ meeting 

Tue 18 Jun KS1 Sports Day 

Wed 19 Jun Nursery Sports Day 

Thu 20 Jun 2.15pm new Nursery class parents’ meeting 

Fri 21 Jun KS2 Summer Sports Day at Kingsmeadow 

Sat 22 Jun PFA Summer Fair 

Mon 24 Jun Arts Week 
Last week of clubs – parents can come and watch! 

Fri 28 Jun Records of Achievement sent to parents 
Parent Council meeting 

Thu 4 Jul 1.30 – 5.00pm Open Afternoon 

Wed 17 Jul 7.00pm KS2 Production 

Fri 19 Jul 7.00pm KS2 Production 

Tue 23 Jul 9.15am Leavers’ Assembly 
School closes for summer holiday at 1.00pm 

Wed 24 Jul INSET – School closed to pupils (5) 

 

This is correct as at 21.12.23. 

There may be changes and additional dates to add. 

Please check the school website for changes and updates (www.stlukes.kingston.sch.uk). 

http://www.stlukes.kingston.sch.uk/

